DATE

P ENT

S ECRET

DISTRICT NGINE

rec o rr mend o of the Districts's
Engineer who hos reviewed o sheets provided ond found them to be in generol comp io.ce with
the D;strict's "Rules, Regulotions, ond Guidelines". This opprovol is only volid for three hundred
sixty-five (365) colendor doys. After thot time re opprovol is required. Pleose note, ihis does
not necessorily rreon thot oll the colculotions provided in these plons ond/or plots hove been
completely checked ond verified. Plons submitted hove been prepored, signed ond seoled by o